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VzPu 60         Muži            
Poř.  Příjmení a jméno          Nar.  Průkaz   Název klubu            Číslo               Položky                 Celk.      CT 
  1.  Haman Václav              1986  14203    Policie RAPID Plzeň    0232  104.1 103.4 101.5 104.0 105.7 105.2   623.9     52xCT
  2.  Havlík Martin             1993  35894    Plzeň - Slovany        0015  102.1 103.7 102.7 102.7 103.4 101.8   616.4     42xCT
  3.  Kelnar Václav             1997  37776    OSTROJ Opava           0004  104.2 100.3 103.2 100.5 103.2 102.2   613.6     38xCT
  4.  Rozum Michal              1979  07780    Plzeň - Slovany        0015  101.7 102.3 102.5 104.1 101.7 100.2   612.5     37xCT
  5.  Jeřábek Václav            1996  37972    Kolín                  0105  100.5 102.5 103.0 102.7 101.0 101.3   611.0     39xCT
  6.  Hauer Jiří                1996  39163    Plzeň - Slovany        0015  100.9 101.8 100.5 102.9 103.3 101.3   610.7     37xCT
  7.  Kasper Tomáš              1987  29971    Ostrava - Poruba       0368  103.4 100.1 104.1  99.2  98.6 103.8   609.2     34xCT
  8.  Hromada Jiří              1988  31323    DUKLA Plzeň            0370   95.6  99.4 102.9  99.5 100.6 102.6   600.6     28xCT
  9.  Karkulín Adam             1995  35065    "DELTA" Praha          0027   97.5 100.3  99.5 100.3 100.7 102.3   600.6     25xCT
 10.  Brožek Roman              1976  03845    LOYD Jablonec n/N      0055  100.2  97.6 101.8  97.2 100.7 101.3   598.8     27xCT
 11.  Hóta Jan                  1994  36590    Hr.Králové - Třebeš    0054   96.7  99.1  99.7  96.9 102.6 101.9   596.9     22xCT
 12.  Mikulčík Radek            1999  38925    Liberec                0905   95.5 101.1  97.8  99.6 101.6  99.8   595.4     22xCT
 13.  Špitálský Jaroslav        1997  37692    Manušice               0200   98.1 100.5  99.1  96.8  99.0 101.0   594.5     26xCT
 14.  Bobka Bronislav           1973  39866    PČR Ostrava            0224   96.7  98.5  97.4  99.1 102.3 100.4   594.4     19xCT
 15.  Cejpa Petr                1994  33392    Manušice               0200  100.0  95.7  99.6  99.9  98.0 100.5   593.7     22xCT
 16.  Tuček Martin              1998  36223    Manušice               0200   97.9  93.7 100.3  99.7 100.3 101.5   593.4     29xCT
 17.  Boháček Pavel             1973  01463    Liberec                0905   97.5  98.8  99.6  98.9  97.0  98.5   590.3     22xCT
 18.  Šanda Jiří                1995  36664    Přezletice             0190   95.0  98.7  99.0  97.4 101.6  98.3   590.0     19xCT
 19.  Gruber Michal             1984  15184    Brandýs nad Labem      0348   94.8 101.3  97.0 100.1  97.8  98.9   589.9     22xCT
 20.  Záliger Tomáš             1996  36028    DDM Kolín              0045   98.0  98.6  99.3  97.4  94.6  99.7   587.6     20xCT
 21.  Merkner Marek             1996  38457    "DELTA" Praha          0027  101.0  96.2  98.0  99.8  95.8  95.8   586.6     24xCT
 22.  Vyhlídal Jiří             1972  39100    Ostrava - Poruba       0368   96.1  95.5  97.9  95.6 100.5  99.5   585.1     20xCT
 23.  Tichý Radek               1970  02696    Rakovník               0108   98.6  95.5  95.3  96.5  98.7 100.1   584.7     15xCT
 24.  Poláček Aleš              1997  36254    Manušice               0200   97.9  94.8  97.3  98.7  95.6  97.5   581.8     19xCT
 25.  Hnida David               1995  37249    DDM Kolín              0045   97.0  93.3  99.5  96.0  98.8  95.1   579.7     15xCT
 26.  Janoušek Petr             1966  01464    Ruprechtice Liberec    0366   97.3  95.2  97.7  97.1  95.7  95.2   578.2     16xCT
 27.  Mertig Mathias            1993  00000    PSSG                   0000   95.0  98.1  94.5  95.5  88.8  97.0   568.9     13xCT
 28.  Klinger Petr              1966  05855    Chrastava              0159   93.1  85.2  88.4  97.4  95.2  97.3   556.6      8xCT
 29.  Miškovský Jiří            1947  01507    Ruprechtice Liberec    0366   97.0  95.2  93.2  91.3  89.3  89.1   555.1      9xCT
 30.  Kafka Jiří                1967  04960    Jiříkov                0067   94.1  94.7  93.0  94.0  92.8  86.2   554.8     10xCT
 31.  Klimánek Miroslav         1952  03836    LOYD Jablonec n/N      0055   97.4  97.6  87.3  87.9  91.8  90.2   552.2      9xCT
 32.  Šťastný Zdeněk            1948  06809    SPORCK Stará Lysá      0437   91.5  91.1  91.6  93.3  88.8  95.1   551.4      5xCT
 33.  Hampl Jan                 1964  39581    Přezletice             0190   88.5  89.9  90.9  92.1  93.1  92.4   546.9      5xCT
 34.  Cyprich Luboš             1965  07022    Děčín                  0043   85.2  92.1  88.0  93.1  94.9  93.3   546.6      7xCT
 35.  Kučera Zdeněk             1961  01718    Manušice               0200   94.2  92.2  87.7  92.2  89.2  89.3   544.8      8xCT
 36.  Mikulčík Hynek            1970  39445    Liberec                0905   81.4  80.3  91.5  95.7  89.2  96.6   534.7      7xCT
 37.  Táborský Josef            1938  05821    Ostroměř               0214   89.2  91.3  83.2  90.2  85.6  90.1   529.6      5xCT
 38.  Kafka Josef               1947  04959    Jiříkov                0067   77.6  88.7  82.2  83.1  90.0  85.2   506.8      4xCT
 39.  Kastl Pavel               1943  04957    Jiříkov                0067   78.6  96.1  79.5  78.5  74.5  89.8   497.0      9xCT
 40.  Mark Rudolf st.           1973  40212    Jiříkov                0067   78.5  67.6  77.5  75.3  77.3  82.4   458.6      3xCT

 VzPu 40         Ženy            
Poř.  Příjmení a jméno          Nar.  Průkaz   Název klubu            Číslo               Položky                 Celk.      CT 
  1.  Širlová Michaela          1995  37102    Manušice               0200  103.8 104.9 103.4 103.6               415.7     31xCT
  2.  Šostková Zuzana           1983  28446    Manušice               0200  103.7 104.2 102.4 103.9               414.2     31xCT
  3.  Lauermannová Jana         1989  32631    Liberec                0905  102.5 102.5 100.6 101.9               407.5     24xCT
  4.  Borkovcová Klára          1996  37418    ŠKODA Mladá Boleslav   0205  100.9 102.3  99.7 104.3               407.2     25xCT
  5.  Divíšková Kateřina        1998  38085    Policie RAPID Plzeň    0232  100.6 102.6 102.0 101.4               406.6     26xCT
  6.  Franceová Kateřina ml.    1995  35859    COSMANOS               0056   99.8 101.7 102.8 101.2               405.5     27xCT
  7.  Nykrýnová Markéta         1994  38833    SLATINA Brno           0162   98.8 100.4 102.6 103.2               405.0     21xCT
  8.  Janoušková Kateřina       1996  36653    Ruprechtice Liberec    0366  100.6  99.2 102.8 101.1               403.7     22xCT
  9.  Brabcová Karolína         2000  35852    Manušice               0200  102.1 101.0 100.0  98.8               401.9     18xCT
 10.  Kračmarová Alžběta        1986  26001    Hr.Králové - Třebeš    0054   99.5  97.6 102.2 101.2               400.5     16xCT
 11.  Šubrtová Daniela          1993  37744    "DELTA" Praha          0027   99.6  97.1 102.3 101.4               400.4     15xCT
 12.  Bartoníčková Vlasta       1999  38265    Manušice               0200  101.5  98.0  99.2 101.0               399.7     15xCT
 13.  Frohberg Elke             1956  00000    PSSG Dresden           0000   99.5 100.0  98.8 100.4               398.7     18xCT
 14.  Hulíková Dana             1972  03835    LOYD Jablonec n/N      0055   97.7  97.9 101.3  99.7               396.6     17xCT
 15.  Korecová Hana             1980  04823    LOYD Jablonec n/N      0055   98.4  99.8  98.2  96.4               392.8      9xCT
 16.  Kučerová Veronika         1987  26709    Manušice               0200  100.3  99.0  95.7  96.5               391.5     13xCT
 17.  Kailová Michaela          1999  39200    Manušice               0200   98.6  97.6  98.3  95.6               390.1     11xCT
 18.  Bajanová Lucie            1998  39446    Ruprechtice Liberec    0366   93.6  94.3 102.0  97.9               387.8     12xCT
 19.  Byambaa Bilguunzaya       1996  40092    Manušice               0200   96.7  99.3  95.8  94.1               385.9      9xCT
 20.  Hubená Šárka              1977  40136    Manušice               0200   95.2  94.8  98.1  94.9               383.0      9xCT
 21.  Vinšová Johana            1997  38742    Kolín                  0105   87.2  96.7  97.2  96.6               377.7     10xCT
 22.  Krhutová Renata           1981  39146    Ostrava - Poruba       0368   96.4  96.3  96.5  84.8               374.0      6xCT
 23.  Krell Beate               1955  00000    PSSG Dresden           0000   87.4  84.7  87.5  88.7               348.3      8xCT
 24.  Kučerová Miroslava        1962  01719    Manušice               0200   87.1  82.2  87.6  73.6               330.5      1xCT

 VzPu 40         Dorost          
Poř.  Příjmení a jméno          Nar.  Průkaz   Název klubu            Číslo               Položky                 Celk.      CT 
  1.  Nepejchal Filip           1999  37922    DDM Kolín              0045  103.0 101.6 102.0  99.7               406.3     21xCT
  2.  Pokorná Eva               1999  39222    Ostrava - Poruba       0368  102.2  96.8  99.6 101.8               400.4     22xCT
  3.  Paprocká Kateřina         1998  38990    DDM Kolín              0045  102.5  98.5 100.2  99.1               400.3     17xCT
  4.  Hrobařová Lenka           1998  38043    Sezemice               0253  100.0  97.7 102.0 100.1               399.8     18xCT
  5.  Matoška Michal            1999  39322    Ostrava - Poruba       0368  101.1  99.5  98.0 100.2               398.8     14xCT
  6.  Studená Adéla             1998  39245    DDM Praha 5            0013   97.3  99.8  98.6 101.8               397.5     17xCT
  7.  Cestr Jan                 2000  37886    Brandýs nad Labem      0348   99.0  97.7  99.9  98.4               395.0     12xCT
  8.  Procházková Kateřina      1998  36716    Sezemice               0253   99.6  99.7  96.3  99.1               394.7     16xCT
  9.  Vyhnálková Lucie          2001  39410    Sezemice               0253   99.2  98.0  98.7  98.5               394.4     15xCT
 10.  Tichý Radek ml.           1999  38829    Rakovník               0108   99.2 101.6  95.4  95.9               392.1     14xCT
 11.  Kimáková Kateřina         2000  39902    Ruprechtice Liberec    0366  101.7  95.4  96.0  96.1               389.2     13xCT
 12.  Valenta Adam              1999  38872    Policie RAPID Plzeň    0232   98.6  96.7  97.4  96.4               389.1     12xCT
 13.  Byambaa Anarzaya          1999  40093    Manušice               0200   96.8  96.2  98.4  96.8               388.2     12xCT
 14.  Šálek Jaroslav            1998  37159    Plzeň - Slovany        0015   97.0  97.7  94.9  96.9               386.5     10xCT
 15.  Gottlieb Michal           1997  37890    Brandýs nad Labem      0348   96.5  96.6  97.0  95.0               385.1      7xCT
 16.  Čalkovský Mojmír          2000  39914    Přezletice             0190   93.9  93.5  98.1  98.5               384.0     10xCT
 17.  From Jiří                 1998  38991    DDM Kolín              0045   97.6  94.3  97.3  94.1               383.3     10xCT
 18.  Míšek Karel               1999  37896    Brandýs nad Labem      0348   94.6  95.0  95.3  97.3               382.2      9xCT
 19.  Šulcová Kateřina          2000  39448    Ruprechtice Liberec    0366   98.5  96.8  93.6  93.0               381.9     13xCT
 20.  Gürtler Filip             1999  37892    Brandýs nad Labem      0348   93.8  93.8  95.2  98.8               381.6     11xCT
 21.  Skalová Kateřina          2000  00000    DDM Kolín              0045   97.6  96.3  93.4  94.0               381.3     10xCT
 22.  Kliment Dominik           1998  38525    Brandýs nad Labem      0348   94.2  95.5  93.8  96.5               380.0      8xCT



Výsledková listina VC Stráže n.N.                       Liberec – Harcov   16. listopadu 2014                       strana 2
 23.  Čermák Josef              1999  38472    Brandýs nad Labem      0348   92.1  93.3  97.6  94.5               377.5      9xCT
 24.  Matysová Nela             2000  40419    Manušice               0200   95.2  96.6  93.0  92.4               377.2      8xCT
 25.  Adomavičius Tomas         1998  39447    Ruprechtice Liberec    0366   95.7  90.1  94.4  93.9               374.1      4xCT
 26.  Karasová Sára             2001  39380    PČR Ostrava            0224   92.7  95.0  93.2  91.8               372.7      6xCT
 27.  Ditrichová Denisa         2000  40577    Manušice               0200   86.4  94.5  88.7  94.2               363.8      2xCT
 28.  Zmátlo Matěj              2001  39275    DDM Kolín              0045   90.3  89.5  92.0  90.9               362.7      6xCT
 29.  Kubr Josef                2001  39033    Ruprechtice Liberec    0366   87.0  78.5  85.6  90.2               341.3      5xCT

VzPi 60         Muži            
Poř.  Příjmení a jméno             Nar.  Průkaz   Název klubu              Číslo           Položky           Celk.          CT 
  1.  Světlík Pavel             1985  24773    DUKLA Plzeň            0370   92  93  96 100  96  96   573     I   16xCT
  2.  Jonák Vít                 1993  33150    DUKLA Plzeň            0370   94  94  96  96  95  97   572     I   16xCT
  3.  Petera Lubomír            1976  38603    Orličtí ostrostřelci   0646   95  97  93  98  93  96   572     I    8xCT
  4.  Šmejda Jaroslav           1955  11299    ŠKODA Vrchlabí         0095   96  96  91  94  96  98   571     M   15xCT
  5.  Tenk Martin               1972  03263    Policie RAPID Plzeň    0232   95  98  95  92  92  98   570     I   13xCT
  6.  Nikolaev Nikolaj          1963  40537    Praha, z.s.            0893   96  90  93  96  97  97   569     I   10xCT
  7.  Skopový Pavel             1969  04025    Policie RAPID Plzeň    0232   94  96  94  96  92  95   567     I   11xCT
  8.  Packan Petr               1950  02627    "DUEL" Praha           0069   97  95  93  95  89  97   566     M   11xCT
  9.  Sendler Filip             1995  37758    Hradec nad Moravicí    0132   92  93  96  92  96  94   563     I    9xCT
 10.  Hejna David               1993  37040    PČR Ostrava            0224   96  94  92  93  93  94   562    II   11xCT
 11.  Tenk Lukáš                1994  39894    PČR Ostrava            0224   91  91  95  93  92  94   556     I   10xCT
 12.  Forman Jakub              1995  35976    Sezemice               0253   90  88  92  97  94  94   555     I   10xCT
 13.  Janošťák Štefan           1961  04262    Rožnov                 0328   92  93  93  89  90  96   553    II    9xCT
 14.  Kočí Vratislav            1957  05826    Liberec KPK            0772   92  92  91  91  93  94   553    II    6xCT
 15.  Seidel Vojtěch            1993  36234    ŠKODA Vrchlabí         0095   91  92  93  95  93  89   553    II    6xCT
 16.  Lipovský Milan            1980  25782    Zbýšov u Brna          0139   92  95  86  94  94  91   552    II    6xCT
 17.  Tribula Zbyněk            1980  37590    ARNIKA Tachov          0080   94  91  92  91  92  88   548    II    8xCT
 18.  Hrdlička Aleš             1976  10075    Mnichovo Hradiště      0319   93  93  91  90  88  93   548    II    5xCT
 19.  Plíšek Miloslav           1970  39613    3. uliční Česká Lípa   0003   95  89  91  88  94  91   548    II    5xCT
 20.  Ruffer Jaroslav           1984  28336    Boletice nad Labem     0019   92  97  89  91  89  88   546    II    8xCT
 21.  Blaška Jiří               1968  09117    Liberec                0905   88  91  89  91  92  92   543   III    8xCT
 22.  Černý Petr                1963  37264    Horní Benešov          0398   92  87  92  92  89  91   543    II    4xCT
 23.  Křížek Tom                1999  40227    Policie UNION Cheb     0525   86  88  92  95  86  93   540    II    7xCT
 24.  Půlpán Slavomír           1985  33646    ŠKODA Vrchlabí         0095   93  94  86  88  92  86   539   III    9xCT
 25.  Komárek Petr              1981  23370    Dvory                  0037   86  90  90  88  94  90   538   III    4xCT
 26.  Petkov Plamen             1957  32516    "DUEL" Praha           0069   91  86  87  91  91  92   538    II    1xCT
 27.  Kratochvíl Ladislav       1967  38654    Chrastava              0159   94  89  91  89  86  88   537   III    4xCT
 28.  Krčmář Aleš               1973  01516    Liberec KPK            0772   94  91  90  90  88  83   536   III    5xCT
 29.  Straník Květoslav Ing.    1942  14099    INVA Liberec           0028   87  85  90  91  88  91   532    II    3xCT
 30.  Souček Otakar             1968  39710    Praha 6                0023   85  91  82  91  88  94   531   III    3xCT
 31.  Cvrk Miloš                1901  03751    Praha 6                0023   92  88  86  90  89  84   529    II    1xCT
 32.  Frýba Karel               1975  03756    Praha 6                0023   86  89  84  91  88  88   526   III    8xCT
 33.  Brejša Petr               1955  32464    Praha 6                0023   89  85  84  93  84  87   522   III    6xCT
 34.  Vondráček Václav          1952  26439    KSS pol. Česká Lípa    0573   85  83  90  90  84  86   518   III    2xCT
 35.  Plíšek Jindřich           1999  39611    3. uliční Česká Lípa   0003   84  86  87  87  87  87   518   III    1xCT
 36.  Volf Vladimír             1956  06252    Mnichovo Hradiště      0319   77  86  88  87  81  84   503          5xCT
 37.  Hatl Ladislav             1945  30667    Dvory                  0037   77  89  87  80  77  85   495           xCT
 38.  Ferenc Erik               1974  00000    PSSG                   0000   82  75  83  77  82  72   471           xCT

 VzPi 40         Ženy            
Poř.  Příjmení a jméno             Nar.  Průkaz   Název klubu              Číslo           Položky           Celk.          CT 
  1.  Bezděčná Denisa           1998  38913    Policie UNION Cheb     0525   93  95  94  94           376     M    3xCT
  2.  Königová Marcela          1964  02770    Horní Benešov          0398   95  92  95  91           373     I    4xCT
  3.  Zámyslická Jarmila        1970  32606    "DUEL" Praha           0069   94  92  91  95           372     I    6xCT
  4.  Dědová Anna               1998  38859    Benešov                0175   92  92  94  91           369     I    5xCT
  5.  Kozáková Zdenka           1997  38914    Policie UNION Cheb     0525   90  95  90  92           367     I    5xCT
  6.  Protivová Lenka           1998  39684    Policie RAPID Plzeň    0232   88  95  90  93           366     I    7xCT
  7.  Říhová Lucie              1980  22295    "DUEL" Praha           0069   92  88  94  91           365    II    6xCT
  8.  Kožuchová Karolina        1981  39324    Liberec KPK            0772   93  93  89  90           365    II    1xCT
  9.  Gáspárová Klementina      1967  03838    INVA Liberec           0028   89  91  92  92           364    II    4xCT
 10.  Ježková Jaroslava         1993  37261    Rožnov                 0328   87  93  91  93           364    II    2xCT
 11.  Hojdíková Hedvika         1998  39898    Hr.Králové - Třebeš    0054   95  89  90  88           362    II    2xCT
 12.  Petříková Tereza          1994  37924    ŠKODA Vrchlabí         0095   88  87  96  89           360    II    5xCT
 13.  Hermelová Markéta         1984  39286    Chaloupky              0121   88  93  89  90           360    II    1xCT
 14.  Stodolová Lenka           1986  33993    Plzeň - Slovany        0015   84  90  88  93           355    II    3xCT
 15.  Hromadová Marie           1988  38952    SSK Opava              0126   91  91  84  87           353   III    2xCT
 16.  Cestrová Petra            1973  38977    Brandýs nad Labem      0348   87  89  87  88           351   III    1xCT
 17.  Baumgartnerová Sára       1997  39756    "DUEL" Praha           0069   84  89  88  89           350    II    1xCT
 18.  Strnádková Zdeňka         1967  37807    Policie RAPID Plzeň    0232   83  89  85  90           347   III    2xCT
 19.  Vrtišková Renata          1964  17780    "DUEL" Praha           0069   87  92  85  81           345   III    1xCT
 20.  Bučilová Marie            1987  38662    ARNIKA Tachov          0080   89  88  80  86           343   III    1xCT
 21.  Šídová Pavlína            1968  27540    Liberec KPK            0772   87  84  85  86           342   III    2xCT
 22.  Goldbrichtová Jitka       1967  00879    3. uliční Česká Lípa   0003   88  76  79  93           336   III    1xCT

 VzPi 40         Dorost          
Poř.  Příjmení a jméno             Nar.  Průkaz   Název klubu              Číslo           Položky           Celk.          CT 
  1.  Domitra Radek             1997  39329    TATRA Kopřivnice       0374   94  93  94  93           374     I    6xCT
  2.  Šebek Petr                1998  38582    Plzeň - Slovany        0015   93  94  92  93           372     I    3xCT
  3.  Harrer František          1999  39050    Hradec nad Moravicí    0132   97  92  91  90           370     I    7xCT
  4.  Hejna Vojtěch             2000  39895    PČR Ostrava            0224   97  90  90  93           370          4xCT
  5.  Rampula Matěj             2000  39402    Rožnov                 0328   91  89  96  92           368          7xCT
  6.  Strachota Filip           1999  40053    ŠKODA Vrchlabí         0095   86  93  91  89           359     I    1xCT
  7.  Höhne Johannes            2000  00000    PSSG                   0000   92  86  91  89           358          3xCT
  8.  Chmelíková Kateřina       1997  39377    PČR Ostrava            0224   89  89  88  88           354    II    2xCT
  9.  Thiele Marwin             2000  00000    PSSG Dresden           0000   91  87  87  83           348          7xCT
 10.  Nieschalke Luis           2001  00000    PSSG                   0000   83  89  89  87           348          4xCT
 11.  Schiefner Sebastian       2002  00000    PSSG Dresden           0000   83  88  85  90           346          4xCT
 12.  Kumstová Jana             2001  40371    Benešov                0175   83  85  92  86           346          4xCT
 13.  Kočí Jiří                 2000  40358    Liberec                0905   80  87  93  85           345          3xCT
 14.  Petrich Bruno             2000  00000    PSSG                   0000   84  87  88  84           343          2xCT
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 15.  Seidel Radek              1996  37923    ŠKODA Vrchlabí         0095   84  83  89  85           341   III    3xCT
 16.  Gürtlerová Adéla          1999  38528    Brandýs nad Labem      0348   82  86  87  86           341    II    1xCT
 17.  Dědová Alžběta            2002  40369    Benešov                0175   85  74  88  87           334          1xCT
 18.  Lotz Vojtěch              1999  39578    ŠKODA Vrchlabí         0095   79  86  88  78           331   III     xCT
 19.  Schneider Sebastian       2000  00000    PSSG                   0000   86  83  83  77           329           xCT
 20.  Ferenc Andrea             2001  00000    PSSG                   0000   81  85  80  82           328           xCT
 21.  Souček Otakar             1998  40180    "DUEL" Praha           0069   72  84  85  85           326   III    3xCT
 22.  Štajner Jakub             1996  39420    Boletice nad Labem     0019   83  81  87  74           325   III    4xCT
 23.  Štulíková Veronika        2000  40357    LOYD Jablonec n/N      0055   79  83  81  82           325          2xCT
 24.  Iredi Morris              2001  00000    PSSG Dresden           0000   85  82  76  79           322           xCT

VzPu – INFORMATIVNĚ NA CELÉ BODY            
VzPu 60         Muži            
Poř.  Příjmení a jméno          Nar.  Průkaz   Název klubu            Číslo        Položky           Celk.   VT    CT 
  1.  Haman Václav              1986  14203    Policie RAPID Plzeň    0232   99  98  97  99 100 100   593     I   52xCT
  2.  Havlík Martin             1993  35894    Plzeň - Slovany        0015   98 100  98  97  99  97   589     I   42xCT
  3.  Jeřábek Václav            1996  37972    Kolín                  0105   98  98  99  99  97  97   588     I   39xCT
  4.  Rozum Michal              1979  07780    Plzeň - Slovany        0015   99  97  98 100  98  96   588     I   37xCT
  5.  Kelnar Václav             1997  37776    OSTROJ Opava           0004   99  96  98  97  99  97   586     I   38xCT
  6.  Hauer Jiří                1996  39163    Plzeň - Slovany        0015   96  96  97  98  98  97   582     I   37xCT
  7.  Kasper Tomáš              1987  29971    Ostrava - Poruba       0368   99  95  99  94  95 100   582     I   34xCT
  8.  Karkulín Adam             1995  35065    "DELTA" Praha          0027   93  95  96  98  97  98   577     I   25xCT
  9.  Hromada Jiří              1988  31323    DUKLA Plzeň            0370   93  97  97  94  96  99   576    II   28xCT
 10.  Brožek Roman              1976  03845    LOYD Jablonec n/N      0055   96  94  97  93  96  96   572    II   27xCT
 11.  Tuček Martin              1998  36223    Manušice               0200   95  90  97  97  95  96   570    II   29xCT
 12.  Hóta Jan                  1994  36590    Hr.Králové - Třebeš    0054   93  95  93  92  98  98   569    II   22xCT
 13.  Mikulčík Radek            1999  38925    Liberec                0905   90  97  94  94  97  97   569    II   22xCT
 14.  Bobka Bronislav           1973  39866    PČR Ostrava            0224   94  95  92  95  96  97   569    II   19xCT
 15.  Cejpa Petr                1994  33392    Manušice               0200   95  91  95  97  93  97   568    II   22xCT
 16.  Špitálský Jaroslav        1997  37692    Manušice               0200   92  97  94  93  95  96   567    II   26xCT
 17.  Gruber Michal             1984  15184    Brandýs nad Labem      0348   91  96  93  96  94  94   564    II   22xCT
 18.  Boháček Pavel             1973  01463    Liberec                0905   93  95  95  94  93  93   563    II   22xCT
 19.  Záliger Tomáš             1996  36028    DDM Kolín              0045   93  95  96  94  90  95   563    II   20xCT
 20.  Šanda Jiří                1995  36664    Přezletice             0190   90  94  93  93  99  94   563    II   19xCT
 21.  Merkner Marek             1996  38457    "DELTA" Praha          0027   96  92  94  95  92  91   560    II   24xCT
 22.  Tichý Radek               1970  02696    Rakovník               0108   93  91  92  93  96  95   560    II   15xCT
 23.  Vyhlídal Jiří             1972  39100    Ostrava - Poruba       0368   92  93  93  90  95  93   556   III   20xCT
 24.  Poláček Aleš              1997  36254    Manušice               0200   94  90  92  94  91  93   554   III   19xCT
 25.  Janoušek Petr             1966  01464    Ruprechtice Liberec    0366   93  92  94  93  90  91   553   III   16xCT
 26.  Hnida David               1995  37249    DDM Kolín              0045   92  89  94  92  95  91   553   III   15xCT
 27.  Mertig Mathias            1993  00000    PSSG                   0000   91  92  91  92  83  92   541   III   13xCT
 28.  Klinger Petr              1966  05855    Chrastava              0159   90  81  85  92  91  93   532          8xCT
 29.  Kafka Jiří                1967  04960    Jiříkov                0067   89  91  88  90  89  84   531         10xCT
 30.  Klimánek Miroslav         1952  03836    LOYD Jablonec n/N      0055   93  94  82  84  88  85   526   III    9xCT
 31.  Miškovský Jiří            1947  01507    Ruprechtice Liberec    0366   92  90  88  85  84  86   525   III    9xCT
 32.  Hampl Jan                 1964  39581    Přezletice             0190   85  85  88  88  89  87   522          5xCT
 33.  Cyprich Luboš             1965  07022    Děčín                  0043   81  87  83  89  91  89   520          7xCT
 34.  Šťastný Zdeněk            1948  06809    SPORCK Stará Lysá      0437   86  86  85  88  83  91   519          5xCT
 35.  Kučera Zdeněk             1961  01718    Manušice               0200   89  88  82  87  84  84   514          8xCT
 36.  Mikulčík Hynek            1970  39445    Liberec                0905   77  78  87  90  85  92   509          7xCT
 37.  Táborský Josef            1938  05821    Ostroměř               0214   83  87  79  87  83  85   504          5xCT
 38.  Kafka Josef               1947  04959    Jiříkov                0067   73  85  78  79  85  80   480          4xCT
 39.  Kastl Pavel               1943  04957    Jiříkov                0067   74  90  74  76  70  85   469          9xCT
 40.  Mark Rudolf st.           1973  40212    Jiříkov                0067   74  64  72  70  73  79   432          3xCT

VzPu 40         Ženy            
Poř.  Příjmení a jméno          Nar.  Průkaz   Název klubu            Číslo        Položky           Celk.   VT    CT 
  1.  Širlová Michaela          1995  37102    Manušice               0200  100 100  98  99           397     M   31xCT
  2.  Šostková Zuzana           1983  28446    Manušice               0200  100 100  97  99           396     M   31xCT
  3.  Divíšková Kateřina        1998  38085    Policie RAPID Plzeň    0232   97  99  98  96           390     M   26xCT
  4.  Lauermannová Jana         1989  32631    Liberec                0905   97  99  96  98           390     I   24xCT
  5.  Borkovcová Klára          1996  37418    ŠKODA Mladá Boleslav   0205   97  97  96  99           389     I   25xCT
  6.  Franceová Kateřina ml.    1995  35859    COSMANOS               0056   94  97  98  98           387     I   27xCT
  7.  Nykrýnová Markéta         1994  38833    SLATINA Brno           0162   93  96  97  99           385     I   21xCT
  8.  Janoušková Kateřina       1996  36653    Ruprechtice Liberec    0366   95  95  98  96           384     I   22xCT
  9.  Kračmarová Alžběta        1986  26001    Hr.Králové - Třebeš    0054   97  93  98  96           384    II   16xCT
 10.  Brabcová Karolína         2000  35852    Manušice               0200   98  96  94  95           383     I   18xCT
 11.  Šubrtová Daniela          1993  37744    "DELTA" Praha          0027   95  92  98  98           383    II   15xCT
 12.  Hulíková Dana             1972  03835    LOYD Jablonec n/N      0055   95  92  97  96           380    II   17xCT
 13.  Bartoníčková Vlasta       1999  38265    Manušice               0200   96  94  95  95           380     I   15xCT
 14.  Frohberg Elke             1956  00000    PSSG Dresden           0000   95  95  93  95           378    II   18xCT
 15.  Kučerová Veronika         1987  26709    Manušice               0200   97  94  93  93           377    II   13xCT
 16.  Kailová Michaela          1999  39200    Manušice               0200   96  92  95  91           374    II   11xCT
 17.  Korecová Hana             1980  04823    LOYD Jablonec n/N      0055   94  94  95  90           373    II    9xCT
 18.  Bajanová Lucie            1998  39446    Ruprechtice Liberec    0366   89  91  98  94           372    II   12xCT
 19.  Byambaa Bilguunzaya       1996  40092    Manušice               0200   92  94  92  91           369    II    9xCT
 20.  Hubená Šárka              1977  40136    Manušice               0200   92  90  92  90           364   III    9xCT
 21.  Krhutová Renata           1981  39146    Ostrava - Poruba       0368   93  92  93  81           359   III    6xCT
 22.  Vinšová Johana            1997  38742    Kolín                  0105   83  91  92  92           358   III   10xCT
 23.  Krell Beate               1955  00000    PSSG Dresden           0000   83  80  83  85           331          8xCT
 24.  Kučerová Miroslava        1962  01719    Manušice               0200   83  79  84  71           317          1xCT
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 VzPu 40         Dorost          
Poř.  Příjmení a jméno          Nar.  Průkaz   Název klubu            Číslo        Položky           Celk.   VT    CT 
  1.  Nepejchal Filip           1999  37922    DDM Kolín              0045   98  96  96  95           385     I   21xCT
  2.  Pokorná Eva               1999  39222    Ostrava - Poruba       0368   99  93  95  97           384     I   22xCT
  3.  Paprocká Kateřina         1998  38990    DDM Kolín              0045   97  95  96  94           382     I   17xCT
  4.  Hrobařová Lenka           1998  38043    Sezemice               0253   95  93  98  95           381     I   18xCT
  5.  Matoška Michal            1999  39322    Ostrava - Poruba       0368   97  95  93  95           380     I   14xCT
  6.  Studená Adéla             1998  39245    DDM Praha 5            0013   92  97  93  96           378     I   17xCT
  7.  Cestr Jan                 2000  37886    Brandýs nad Labem      0348   94  93  96  95           378     I   12xCT
  8.  Procházková Kateřina      1998  36716    Sezemice               0253   95  96  91  95           377     I   16xCT
  9.  Vyhnálková Lucie          2001  39410    Sezemice               0253   95  93  96  93           377     I   15xCT
 10.  Kimáková Kateřina         2000  39902    Ruprechtice Liberec    0366   97  93  91  92           373     I   13xCT
 11.  Tichý Radek ml.           1999  38829    Rakovník               0108   94  96  90  92           372     I   14xCT
 12.  Valenta Adam              1999  38872    Policie RAPID Plzeň    0232   93  93  94  92           372     I   12xCT
 13.  Byambaa Anarzaya          1999  40093    Manušice               0200   92  93  92  91           368    II   12xCT
 14.  Šálek Jaroslav            1998  37159    Plzeň - Slovany        0015   93  93  90  92           368    II   10xCT
 15.  Gottlieb Michal           1997  37890    Brandýs nad Labem      0348   92  91  93  90           366    II    7xCT
 16.  Gürtler Filip             1999  37892    Brandýs nad Labem      0348   90  90  90  95           365    II   11xCT
 17.  Kliment Dominik           1998  38525    Brandýs nad Labem      0348   90  93  88  94           365    II    8xCT
 18.  Šulcová Kateřina          2000  39448    Ruprechtice Liberec    0366   95  93  88  88           364    II   13xCT
 19.  Míšek Karel               1999  37896    Brandýs nad Labem      0348   90  91  91  92           364    II    9xCT
 20.  From Jiří                 1998  38991    DDM Kolín              0045   94  90  91  88           363    II   10xCT
 21.  Čalkovský Mojmír          2000  39914    Přezletice             0190   88  87  94  93           362    II   10xCT
 22.  Skalová Kateřina          2000  00000    DDM Kolín              0045   93  92  88  88           361    II   10xCT
 23.  Matysová Nela             2000  40419    Manušice               0200   91  92  89  87           359    II    8xCT
 24.  Čermák Josef              1999  38472    Brandýs nad Labem      0348   87  88  92  91           358    II    9xCT
 25.  Karasová Sára             2001  39380    PČR Ostrava            0224   87  91  89  88           355    II    6xCT
 26.  Adomavičius Tomas         1998  39447    Ruprechtice Liberec    0366   91  84  90  89           354   III    4xCT
 27.  Zmátlo Matěj              2001  39275    DDM Kolín              0045   86  85  87  87           345   III    6xCT
 28.  Ditrichová Denisa         2000  40577    Manušice               0200   80  89  85  90           344   III    2xCT
 29.  Kubr Josef                2001  39033    Ruprechtice Liberec    0366   82  73  81  86           322          5xCT
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